

MR.N/19.26Chabro.2/10

Pr.B.NO-3398

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

104th Division

Pr.B.NO. 86/Pr.BD/20.21

DIVISION

Pr.B.NO. 86/Pr.BD/20.21

Pr.B.NO. 86/Pr.BD/20.21

SUB-DIVISION

Pr.B.NO. 86/Pr.BD/20.21

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Pr.B.NO-3398

Final bill

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

①	const. of subgrade & earthen shoulders do	$2 \times 4 \times 25 \times 0.70 \times 0.30 = 42 \text{ m}^3$
②	kilometer stone do	
(i)	km stone	ant = 3 No.
(ii)	200m stone	ant = 6 No.
③	Direction and place identification sign do	
	$2 \times 1.20 \times 0.80 = 1.92 \text{ m}^2$	
④	Retro-reflectorised traffic sign do	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) SDBC					
do					
Qnt = 140.625 m ²				P- (7)	
itm - (9) @ Rs 10933.75					
				= Rs	1537559 =
(10) const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
do					
Qnt = 588 m ³				P- (7)	
itm - (10) + Qnt = 42 m ³					
P- (12) itm - (1)					
= 588 + 42 = 630 m ³					
@ Rs 176.96/m ³				= Rs	111484 =
(11) Planting of trees by the road side					
do					
Qnt = 10 No.				P- (8)	
itm - (11) + Qnt = 55 No.					
P- (13) itm - (6)					
= 10 + 55 = 65 No.					
@ Rs 800.30/N				= Rs	52020 =
(12) Providing & fixing of typical masonry					
informationary sign board					
do					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Brick masonry work in cement mortar					
do					
amt = 5.76 m ³	P-	(13)			
itm - (9) @ Rs 5102.55					
				= Rs	29390 =
(19) Plastering with cement mortar					
do					
amt = 40.32 m ²	P-	(13)			
itm - (10) @ Rs 146.74					
				= Rs	5916 =
(20) Painting two coats					
on new concrete surface - do					
amt = 117.12 m ²	P-	(14)			
itm - (11) @ Rs 95.63					
				= Rs	11200 =
Total Rs					2873138 =
Add GST - 12% (T) Rs					344776 =
Add labour chgs 1% (T) Rs					28731 =
Total Rs					3246645 =
Below 0.05% as per agreement					1623 =
Total Rs					3245022 =
Less previous bill amount					2646341 =
Total Rs					598681 =
13/08/22 JE					
15/08/22 Continuation					
15/08/22					